RECOMMENDED
FOR EMPLOYMENT

Name
ADMINISTRATORS
Hamilton, Natalie

CERTIFICATED
Tate, Laurie

SUBSTITUTES
Bergman, Amanda
Bright, Adam
Conway, Brooke
Davis, Josephine
Ehkert, Tawny
Eser, Shaina
Ferraro, Patricia
Hammeras, Stephen
Harper, Dorothy
Henry, Jeremy
Hodge, Jenna
Jamal, Jasmin
Kadell, Amy
Nelson, Regina
Perlmuter, Sharon
Porter, Samantha
Reider, Shane
Siddiqui, Reema
Starr, Sherrillyn
Sy Su, Clarisse
Taylor, Cassandra
Ware, Dana
Zangger, Devon

Assign/Location

Assistant Principal/ NWHS

Science/WHS

Elementary/Secondary
Elementary/Secondary
Elementary/Secondary
Elementary/Secondary
Elementary/Secondary
Elementary/Secondary
Elementary/Secondary
Elementary/Secondary
Elementary/Secondary
Elementary/Secondary
Elementary/Secondary
Elementary/Secondary
Elementary/Secondary
Elementary/Secondary
Elementary/Secondary
Elementary/Secondary
Elementary/Secondary
Elementary/Secondary
Elementary/Secondary
Elementary/Secondary
Elementary/Secondary
Elementary/Secondary
Elementary/Secondary

Effective Date

03/01/2015

03/04/2015

02/27/2015
02/27/2015
02/24/2015
02/25/2015
02/19/2015
02/12/2015
03/06/2015
02/18/2015
02/27/2015
02/24/2019
02/23/2015
02/27/2015
02/27/2015
03/05/2015
02/24/2015
02/25/2015
03/05/2015
02/26/2015
02/13/2015
02/23/2015
03/04/2015
03/03/2015
02/27/2015



