	<u>Name</u> ADMINISTRATORS	Assign/Location	Effective Date
FOR EMPLOYMENT	Hamilton, Natalie	Assistant Principal/NWHS	03/01/2015
	CERTIFICATED Tate, Laurie	Science/WHS	03/04/2015
	SUBSTITUTES Bergman, Amanda Bright, Adam Conway, Brooke Davis, Josephine Ehkert, Tawny Eser, Shaina Ferraro, Patricia Hammeras, Stephen Harper, Dorothy Henry, Jeremy Hodge, Jenna Jamal, Jasmin Kadell, Amy Nelson, Regina	Elementary/Secondary Elementary/Secondary Elementary/Secondary Elementary/Secondary Elementary/Secondary Elementary/Secondary Elementary/Secondary Elementary/Secondary Elementary/Secondary Elementary/Secondary Elementary/Secondary Elementary/Secondary	02/27/2015 02/27/2015 02/24/2015 02/25/2015 02/19/2015 02/12/2015 02/12/2015 02/18/2015 02/27/2015 02/23/2015 02/27/2015 02/27/2015 02/27/2015 03/05/2015
	Perlmuter, Sharon Porter, Samantha Reider, Shane Siddiqui, Reema Starr, Sherrillyn Sy Su, Clarisse Taylor, Cassandra Ware, Dana Zangger, Devon	Elementary/Secondary Elementary/Secondary Elementary/Secondary Elementary/Secondary Elementary/Secondary Elementary/Secondary Elementary/Secondary Elementary/Secondary	02/24/2015 02/25/2015 03/05/2015 02/26/2015 02/13/2015 02/23/2015 03/04/2015 03/03/2015 02/27/2015
		j	